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SZ 5001.05
Rail for interior installation
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SZ 5001.051 - Rail for interior installation for TP, compact

enclosures HD

For mounting on the existing threaded bolts. With system punchings on three sides.

Features
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To fit

Packs of
Net weight
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SZ 5001.051

For mounting on the existing threaded bolts. With system punchings
on three sides.

Sheet steel
Zinc-plated
Assembly parts
710 mm

Please note the different installation options in the TP enclosure
system and the HD compact enclosure. These can be found in the
respective assembly instructions.

Enclosure type: HD compact enclosure
TP

4 pc(s).

2.108

2.34

73269098
4028177479593
EC002620
EC002620

27189261



