## Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.







## SZ 5001.051 Rail for interior installation

State: 27/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)



## SZ 5001.051 - Rail for interior installation for TP, compact enclosures HD

For mounting on the existing threaded bolts. With system punchings on three sides.

## **Features**

Model No.	SZ 5001.051
Product description	For mounting on the existing threaded bolts. With system punchings on three sides.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Length	710 mm
Installation options	Please note the different installation options in the TP enclosure system and the HD compact enclosure. These can be found in the respective assembly instructions.
To fit	Enclosure type: HD compact enclosure TP
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	2.108
Gross weight	2.34
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177479593
ETIM 9	EC002620
ETIM 8	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2025